College of Education Three Year Alumni Survey Results

Teaching Employment

THREE YEAR SURVEY

Ability to Be Hired

Status
Full Time
Part Time

Looking
Not Seeking

Employment Status

Full Time School Counselor
Part Time School Counselor

Full Time Pupil Services
Part Time Pupil Services

Note Employed/Looking for School

Counselor Position

Not Employed/Not Seeking School

Counselor Position

% exceeds 100 because respondents could select more than one option

2016-17
Type of School N=1
Urban 0.00%
Suburban 100.00%
Rural 0.00%

Public-Traditional
Public-Charter
Private-Catholic
Private-Other
Other-Not School Based

2016-17
N=1
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2017-18 2018-19
N=3/15 N=1
20% Response
Rate
33.33% 100%
0.00% 0.00%
33.33% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%
33.33% 0.00%

Type of Employment

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

2017-18 2018-19
N=3 N=1
33.33% 100.00%
33.33% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
66.67%

2020-21
N=1

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

2020-21
N=1
0.00
0.00

100%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



Q5. If you are a school counselor, how many years have you served in your current position?

School Counseling

Class of 2018-19 Class of 2020-21
Rating N=1 N=1
Mean 3.5 3.5
Median 3.5 3.5
Mode 3.5 3.5
Range 3.5 3.5

New Question: If you are a "counselor of record" in a New York State Classroom, what was your most
recent HEDI designation?

Class of 2018-19 Class of 2020-21
Rating N=0 N=0
Highly Effective
Effective
Developing
Ineffective

If you work in a school system with tenure, what is your tenure status?

Tenure Status Class of 2018-19 2020-21
N=1
Not in a Position 0.00% 0.00%
Leading to Tenure
School Does Not 0.00% 0.00%
Have Tenure
Progressing Toward 100.00% 100%
Tenure
Have Tenure 0.00% 0.00%

Denied Tenure 0.00% 0.00%



