College of Education Three Year Alumni Survey Results

THREE YEAR SURVEY

Ability to Be Hired

	2016-17
Teaching Employment Status	N=1
Full Time	100.00%
Part Time	0.00%
Looking	0.00%
Not Seeking	0.00%

	2017-18	2018-19	2020-21
Employment Status	N=3/15	N=1	N=1
	20% Response		
	Rate		
Full Time School Counselor	33.33%	100%	100.00%
Part Time School Counselor	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Full Time Pupil Services	33.33%	0.00%	0.00%
Part Time Pupil Services	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Note Employed/Looking for School	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Counselor Position			
Not Employed/Not Seeking School	33.33%	0.00%	0.00%
Counselor Position			

Type of Employment % exceeds 100 because respondents could select more than one option

	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2020-21
Type of School	N=1	N=3	N=1	N=1
Urban	0.00%	33.33%	100.00%	0.00
Suburban	100.00%	33.33%	0.00%	0.00
Rural	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	100%

Public-Traditional	0.00%	33.33%	0.00%
Public-Charter	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Private-Catholic	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Private-Other	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Other-Not School Based	0.00%	66.67%	0.00%

Q5. If you are a school counselor, how many years have you served in your current position?

School Counseling

	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2020-21
Rating	N=1	N=1
Mean	3.5	3.5
Median	3.5	3.5
Mode	3.5	3.5
Range	3.5	3.5

New Question: If you are a "counselor of record" in a New York State Classroom, what was your most recent HEDI designation?

	Class of 2018-19	Class of 2020-21
Rating	N=0	N=0
Highly Effective		
Effective		
Developing		
Ineffective		

If you work in a school system with tenure, what is your tenure status?

Tenure Status	Class of 2018-19	2020-21
	N=1	
Not in a Position Leading to Tenure	0.00%	0.00%
School Does Not Have Tenure	0.00%	0.00%
Progressing Toward Tenure	100.00%	100%
Have Tenure	0.00%	0.00%
Denied Tenure	0.00%	0.00%